
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  145 SCT:  45

12188 Barry 48.40 0 01 91Q 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  151 SCT:  43

16193 Kiva 44.66 1 3 0NQ 1Allen 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  156 SCT:  42

20194 Rae 26.72 0 01 100Q 0Eckert 0

20136 Apollo 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Taylor 1

20168 Strive 38.04 3 1 0NQ 0Wiebusch 0

20195 Rave 47.15 1 2 0NQ 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  156 SCT:  44

24173 Tess 35.19 0 0 0NQ 3Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  151 SCT:  48

12058 Connor 40.72 2 1 0NQ 1Marquardt 0

12184 Tanna 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  156 SCT:  49

20186 Mila 31.38 0 01 100Q 0Reidt 0

20081 Ice 45.11 0 0 0NQ 3Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  145 SCT:  48

08090 Ginger 28.72 0 01 100Q 0Matejcek 0

08087 Ben 29.19 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08082 Newman 30.71 0 03 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08083 Wolfie 38.97 0 1 0NQ 1Matejcek 0

08084 Ninja 39.09 1 1 0NQ 1Allen 0

08085 Guppy 35.21 1 0 0NQ 1McFaul-Solem 0

08088 Zim 0.00 1 2 0NQ 3Dingmann 0

08086 Livi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  145 SCT:  45

12094 Keira 27.65 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

12093 Kindle 36.38 0 02 100Q 0Olson 0

12097 Charlie 47.83 0 0 94NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12099 Otis 44.07 1 0 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12100 Tempest 32.40 1 1 0NQ 1Yost 0

12101 Merlee 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kaye 1

12091 Loulie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Valasek 0

12095 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McElroy 0

12096 Wink 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Fix 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  151 SCT:  43

16120 Esme 25.44 0 01 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16111 Touche 28.03 0 02 100Q 0Brink 0

16113 Josephine 29.93 0 03 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16106 Maya 30.03 0 04 100Q 0Anderson 0

16122 Apollo 31.41 0 0 100Q 0Stulken 0

16118 Jax 34.11 0 0 100Q 0Barone 0

16116 Rusty 39.16 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16104 Lucy 29.99 0 1 0NQ 1Salzwedel 0

16107 Impulse 28.36 0 0 0NQ 1Manning 0

16108 Binx 29.85 0 1 0NQ 1Holm 0

16114 Blink 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 1

16117 Black Jax 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Waltonen 0

16119 Mozzer 30.05 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  156 SCT:  42

20135 Cricket 22.39 0 01 100Q 0Lewis 0

20139 'Cuse 24.02 0 02 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20161 Rebel 24.42 0 03 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20167 Kite 26.62 0 04 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20148 Fi 27.12 0 0 100Q 0Cross 0

20153 Free-Beer 32.46 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20125 Ollie 38.60 0 1 0NQ 0Alcorn 0

20128 Sophie 53.90 3 0 0NQ 1Johnson 0

20129 Pose 26.78 0 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

20130 Jock 32.33 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20134 Kyxx 26.45 0 0 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20137 Sticks 30.60 0 1 0NQ 0Hoye 0

20138 Mira 36.13 0 0 0NQ 1Reedy 0

20140 Sally 35.27 1 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20142 Bear 44.89 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20146 Petra 40.41 1 0 0NQ 0Sutich 0

20154 Nemes 33.54 1 0 0NQ 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20156 Ryder 38.29 1 1 0NQ 1Crone 0

20157 Laser 37.09 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20160 Terre 34.95 2 0 0NQ 1Davies 0

20164 Power 35.35 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20165 Chewie 26.61 0 1 0NQ 1Wedel 0

20126 Steele 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Parker 0

20143 Sharp 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

20152 Marshal 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  156 SCT:  44

24172 Roger 28.92 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24181 Jorge 29.44 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24170 Allie 31.12 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24169 Zim 35.54 0 04 100Q 0Decker 0

24171 Selar 36.19 1 1 0NQ 1Osgood 0

24177 Rush 24.88 1 1 0NQ 2Eckert 0

24179 Asha 0.00 2 1 0NQ 2Osojnicki 1

24180 Surak 36.77 0 1 0NQ 1Osgood 0

24175 Indigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Neher 0

24176 Prince 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greenstone 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  145 SCT:  53

04040Special Agent Scully 36.80 0 01 100Q 0McFaul-Solem 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  145 SCT:  50

08050 Spice 29.08 0 01 100Q 0Malicki 0

08046 Razzle 30.80 0 02 100Q 0McGovern 0

08047 Timmie 40.56 0 03 100Q 0Zimmerman 0

08044 Kaemon 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kaye 1

08051 Differ 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 1

08043 Hazel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Olson 0

08045 Jif 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  151 SCT:  48

12060 Tyra 22.91 0 01 100Q 0Mabrey 0

12052 Ike 25.35 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12053 Teddy 51.91 1 1 0NQ 2Cholewa 0

12057 Roy 45.81 2 0 0NQ 0Krause 0

12059 Jive 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Edstrom 1

12063 Ginny 42.69 0 2 0NQ 2Baker 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  156 SCT:  47

16070 Sam 28.87 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

16067 Cern 29.25 0 02 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16064 Tally 39.68 0 03 100Q 0Putnam 0

16065 Shasta 43.56 0 2 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

16069 Nike 44.72 0 0 0NQ 1Reynolds 0

16071 Getty 49.65 1 0 0NQ 2Hitch 0

16072 Lever 25.71 1 2 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

16074 Mia 44.94 1 1 0NQ 1Hanson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  156 SCT:  49

20075 Sterling 40.07 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

20076 MoMo 47.45 0 0 0NQ 1Scott 0

20078 Ari 44.10 1 0 0NQ 0Putnam 0

20080 Lila 37.17 0 1 0NQ 1Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08090 Ginger 36.15 0 01 100Q 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12100 Tempest 31.34 0 01* 100Q 0Yost 0

12101 Merlee 33.48 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

12095 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16120 Esme 33.15 0 01* 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16106 Maya 39.00 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

16107 Impulse 40.66 0 03 100Q 0Manning 0

16117 Black Jax 43.36 0 1 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16119 Mozzer 36.57 0 1 0NQ 1Miller 0

16105 Sketcher 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20139 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20140 Sally 42.90 0 0 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20149 Style 37.47 0 1 0NQ 0Long 0

20157 Laser 49.57 1 0 0NQ 1Callery 0

20161 Rebel 41.11 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20165 Chewie 45.21 0 1 0NQ 0Wedel 0

20168 Strive 50.48 0 3 0NQ 4Wiebusch 0

20129 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24031 Excel 59.51 2 0 0NQ 1Wiebusch 0

24172 Roger 39.13 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24181 Jorge 46.98 0 0 0NQ 2Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08044 Kaemon 31.21 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

08050 Spice 35.75 0 02 100Q 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12052 Ike 38.91 0 01* 100Q 0Teh 0

12060 Tyra 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Mabrey 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12057 Roy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Krause 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20080 Lila 42.94 1 0 0NQ 1Meath 0
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